
8.—7.

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

35

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services.

Item.
1889-90.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OEFICES—continued.

78

VOTE No. 30—continued.
Salaeies—confin ued.

Sub-Offices, Napier—continued.
Port Ahuriri—

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger

Takapau—
Postmaster (also Railway £80)

Tapuaehanmi (Taupo)—
Postmaster

250
156
40

79
50

80
150

81 Tarawera- -Postmaster andLineman
Te Aute—

Postmaster (also Eailway £L05) ... ..,
Waipawa—

Postmaster andEegistrar of Births, &c
Telegraphist

' Waipukurau—
Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.
Cadet

Wairoa—
Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.
Telegraphist

38 Country Postmasters

150
82

25
83

190
130

84
150
90

85
220
100
18586

87 Chief Post Office, Giseoen"e—
Chief Postmasterand Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps
4 Telegraphists, 2 at £170, 1 at £120, 1 at £110
3 Messengers, 2 at £36, 1 at £26
Custodian (also from other Departments £30)
24 Country Postmasters

275
570

98
100
9088

89

90

CniEF Post Office, "Wanganui—
Chief Postmaster and Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps
3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £140, 1 at £120
11 Telegraphists, 1 at £270, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 1 at

£160, 1 at £150, 2 at £130, 1 at £110, 3 at £100 ...
2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £100 ...
Despatch Clerk
Exchange Clerk
Distributing Clerk
3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £110, 1 at £85, Pat £65
5 Messengers, 1 at £55, 1 at £40, 3 at £38

Sub-Offices-Bull's—
Postmaster
Assistant

Fordell—
Postmaster (also Eailway £90)

Grreatford—
Telegraphist (also Eailway £105)

Hawera—
Postmaster andEegistrar of Births, &c.
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 1 at £110 ...
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers, 1 at £55, 1 at £40

Manaia—
Postmaster andjiegistrar of Births, &c.

Marton—
Postmaster
Telegraphist ... ... ...

400
480

1,585
220
120
100
45

260
209

215
60

91
40

92
35

93
225
230

75
95

14
160

15
230
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

