## $Appropriations\ for\ Consolidated\ Fund\ Services.$

## CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-continued.

Item					1889–90.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND	SUB-OFF	ICES—conti	nued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 30—continued.			ļ		
	Salaries—continued.			. !		
=0	Sub-Offices, Napier—contin	ued.				
78	Port Ahuriri— Postmaster				250	
	Telegraphist	•••	•••		156	
	Messenger				40	
79	Takapau— Postmaster (also Railwa	£00)		İ	50	
80	Tapuaeharuru (Taupo)—	iy 200)	***		. 50	
00	Postmaster	•••		•••	150	
81	Tarawera-				150	
82	Postmaster and Linema Te Aute—	n	•••	•••	150	
02	Postmaster (also Railwa	v £105)	•••		25	
83	Waipawa-					
	Postmaster and Registra	ar of Births	, &c.		190	
84	Telegraphist Waipukurau—	•••	•••	•••	130	
04	Postmaster and Registra	ar of Birth	s, &c.		150	
	$\operatorname{Cadet}$	***	<b></b>		90	
85	Wairoa—	an of Dinth	. 0		990	
	Postmaster and Registra Telegraphist	troi Dirth	s, we.		$\frac{220}{100}$	
86	38 Country Postmasters	•••	•••		185	
					•	
87	Chief Post Office, Gisborne— Chief Postmostor and Donuty Commissioner of Stamps				275	
	Chief Postmaster and Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps 4 Telegraphists, 2 at £170, 1 at £120, 1 at £110				570	•
	3 Messengers, 2 at £36, 1	at £26			98	
	Custodian (also from other	-	its £30)	• • • •	100	•
88	24 Country Postmasters	•••	•••		90	
89	CHIEF POST OFFICE, WANGANUI-				4	
	Chief Postmaster and Deputy-Commissioner of Stamps 3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £140, 1 at £120 11 Telegraphists, 1 at £270, 1 at £170, 1 at £165, 1 at				400	
					480	
	£160, 1 at £150, 2 at £1				1,585	
	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £12			·	220	
İ	Despatch Clerk				120	
	Exchange Clerk Distributing Clerk	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 100 \\ 45 \end{bmatrix}$	
	3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £11	0, 1 at £85	. 1 at £65		260	
	5 Messengers, 1 at £55, 1 at £40, 3 at £38				209	
00	Sub-Offices—					
90	Bull's— Postmaster				215	
	Assistant	•••	•••		60	
91	Fordell—	000)				
00	Postmaster (also Railway Greatford—	£90)	•••	•••	40	
92	Telegraphist (also Railwa	ay £105)	. ,		35	
93	Hawera					
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c				225	
	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £12 Letter Carrier	υ, 1 at ±11		•••	$egin{array}{c c} 230 \ 75 \end{array}$	
	2 Messengers, 1 at £55, 1	 Lat <b>£4</b> 0	•••		95	
94	Manaia—			.   ^		
0-	Postmaster and Registrar	of Births,	&c.		160	
95	Marton— Postmaster				230	
	Telegraphist	•••	•••		100	
1	. ***			ļ	.	